
Event ID : 45299 RFQ/NIT/Enquiry no. : RAJBOS0056

Description : Supply and I&C of 5.3 MVA Inverter Transformers for NTPC 20MW Solar PV Project at Gandhar, Gujarat

Corrigendum / Amendment No :1 (Published) (13/07/2020 12:25:28)

Types of corrigendum :

Corrigendum Text :

Field name Old value New value

Document downloading end date

Bid submission end date

Bid opening date

Documents

Document name Document brief Size (in MB) Date and time Status Action

MII Circular - GOI.pdf Circular for Make in
India Global
Tenders

3.958 13/07/2020
12:19:54

Approved Download link

16/07/2020 13:30:0013/07/2020 13:30:00

16/07/2020 13:00:0013/07/2020 13:00:00

16/07/2020 13:00:0013/07/2020 13:00:00

Due date for submission of Bids extended up to 16-07-2020

As per enclosed Circular / Memorandum, this tender shall be finalised

1) Dates

Domain : bhel.abcprocure.com

Parent department: EDN Bangalore


